Name of the Corporate Debtor: Bhandari Deepak Industries Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 19-11-2019; List of Creditors as on: 24-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Vivek Kumar Arora; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 10264

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure

Creditor . . . Contingent Claims Not Admitted under Verification (Only PDF)
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Amount of Claims
Admitted

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

100.00

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

147041737

147041737

59.14

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

725099

0.29

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

148753

12223916

4.92

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

24

99723997

120

86006894

34.59

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

27

246914487

135

2621334

248618980

1.05

100.00

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/6702
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2021-02-25 18:24:25-cf92ac1060a5333574d08954f0431d91.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-25 18:24:25-968b8b075feb75f925ef4aaf86194f95.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-25 18:24:25-6d1d6dc262cc4a44e97c775958b3d5ae.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-25-182425-qabvx-12961f69665051ab70c445d57c3de8ea.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-25 18:24:25-a4b295c6e7d303f7a9628ba39be34fe3.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-25 18:24:25-b84567534da774470a7bfa7570fe0eaa.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-25 18:24:25-5ed5b3d77644cceb74e34038620a71a5.pdf
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