Name of the Corporate Debtor: Bhandari Deepak Industries Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 19-11-2019; List of Creditors as on: 24-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Vivek Kumar Arora; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10264

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	100.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	147041737	2	147041737	59.14	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	5	725099	0.29	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	148753	4	12223916	4.92	0	0		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	24	99723997	120	86006894	34.59	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	4	2621334	1.05	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		27	246914487	135	248618980	100.00	0	0	0	